
January 1 Monday New Year's Day

January 15 Monday Martin Luter King Day

February 19 Monday Presidents Day

April 1 Monday César Chávez Day

May 27 Monday Memorial Day

June 19 Wednesday Juneteenth Day

July 4 Thursday Independence Day

September 2 Monday Labor Day

November 11 Monday Veterans Day 

November 28 Thursday Thanksgiving Day

November 29 Friday Leftover's Day

December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day

2024 FECRPD 
DISTRICT HOLIDAYS

RELEASE DATE:
December 18, 2023

Mon-Fri, 9:00 am—4:00 pm
2201 Cottage Way Sacramento,

CA 95825
www.fecrpd.com
(916)-927-3802


